A
U
ST
LI
FT
  L
ift
in

8 404008 100 0.18 125 8 14 58
10 404010 230 0.31 150 10 18 70
12 404012 320 0.55 200 12 19 95
16 404016 630 1.1 250 16 24 105
20 404020 980 1.94 300 20 26.5 130
22 404022 1220 2.64 330 22 34 165
25 404025 1410 4 350 24 37 190
28 404028 1700 6 350 27 38 160
32 404032 2100 10 400 32 38 200
SIZE
(mm)
CODE
Wt. (kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ZINC BLACK B D L L1
10 405010 405010B 0.31 150 8.9 130 75
12 405012 405012B 0.55 200 10.68 150 100
16 405016 405016B 1.1 250 14.5 180 125
20 405020 405020B 1.94 300 18.1 220 150
22 405022 405022B 3 330 20.1 250 165
25 405025 405025B 4 350 21.7 270 175
28 405028 405028B 5.5 350 25.8 290 190
32 405032 405032B 7 400 28.85 300 200
6-32mm
Size availableForged
Steel
Heavy